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20 # e SANFRANCISCO 10 SAN FRANCISCO | 180 DAYS
\ MAGELLAN << SAN FRANCISCO 10 NEW YORK | 200 DAYS
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POPULATION - MIAMI 10 SAN FRANCISCO | 198 DAYS.
Puerto Chacabuco, - - MIAMI 10 MIAMI | 214 DAYS
Chile MIAMI 10 NEW YORK | 218 DAYS
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Itinerary & = Anchor Port

DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART  Voyage Map
Jan 15 Sun  San Francisco, California, United States Embark 1 PM 11 PM
Jan 16 Mon  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jan 17 Tue  Ensenada, Mexico

Jan 18 Wed  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jan 19 Thu  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jan 20 Fri Manzanillo, Mexico

Jan21Sat  Zihuatanejo (Ixtapa), Mexico <}

Jan 22 Sun  Acapulco, Mexico

Jan 23 Mon  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jan 24 Tue Puerto Chiapas, Mexico

Jan 25 Wed  Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala

Jan 26 Thu  Acajutla, El Salvador

Jan 27 Fri Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jan 28 Sat  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jan 29 Sun  Manta, Ecuador

Jan 30 Mon  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jan 31 Tue  Salaverry, Peru

Feb 1 Wed  Lima/Machu Picchu (Callao), Peru
Feb 2 Thu Pisco/Nazca Lines, Peru

Feb 3 Fri Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Feb 4 Sat Arica, Chile
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B%?5 Sun Pﬁﬁ‘fe’ Chile AR&W DE&AW \—\
Feb 6 Mon Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Feb 7 Tue Coquimbo, Chile 7 AM 4 PM
Feb 8 Wed Santiago de Chile (San Antonio), Chile 7 AM 7PM
Feb 9 Thu Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Feb 10 Fri Puerto Montt, Chile <3 8 AM 5PM
Feb 11 Sat Puerto Chacabuco, Chile 11 AM 8 PM
Feb 12 Sun  Cruising the Chilean Fjords

Feb 13 Mon  Cruising the Chilean Fjords

Feb 14 Tue  Punta Arenas, Chile 7 AM 4 PM
Feb 15 Wed Ushuaia, Argentina 11 AM 8 PM
Feb 16 Thu  Cruising the Drake Passage

Feb 17 Fri Cruising By Admiralty Bay, Antarctica

Feb 18 Sat  Cruising By Paradise Bay, Antarctica

Feb 19 Sun  Cruising By Half Moon Island, Antarctica

Feb 20 Mon  Cruising the Drake Passage

Feb21Tue Port Stanley, Falkland Islands <} 7 AM 6 PM
Feb 22 Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Feb 23 Thu  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Feb 24 Fri Punta Del Este, Uruguay «- 8 AM 6 PM
Feb 25 Sat  Buenos Aires, Argentina 8 AM

Feb 26 Sun  Buenos Aires, Argentina 7 PM
Feb 27 Mon  Montevideo, Uruguay 8 AM 6 PM
Feb 28 Tue  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 1 Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 2 Thu Sao Paulo (Santos), Brazil 7 AM 6 PM
Mar 3 Fri Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 9 AM

Mar 4 Sat Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 7 PM
Mar5Sun  Cabo Frio, Brazil 1. 8 AM 4PM
Mar 6 Mon Vitdria, Brazil 8 AM 6 PM
Mar 7 Tue Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 8 Wed Salvador, Brazil 7 AM 5PM
Mar 9 Thu Maceid, Brazil 11 AM 8 PM
Mar 10 Fri Recife, Brazil 8 AM 6 PM
Mar 11 Sat Natal, Brazil 7 AM 4 PM
Mar 12 Sun  Fortaleza, Brazil 9 AM 6 PM
Mar 13 Mon  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 14 Tue  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 15 Wed  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 16 Thu  Mindelo (Sao Vicente), Cape Verde 10 AM 7PM
Mar 17 Fri Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 18 Sat  Dakar, Senegal 8 AM 6 PM
Mar 19 Sun  Banjul, Gambia 7 AM 4 PM
Mar 20 Mon  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 21 Tue  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 22 Wed  Abidjan, Ivory Coast 10 AM 7PM
Mar 23 Thu  Sekondi-Takoradi, Ghana 8 AM 5PM
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Way24 Fri pegrer Togo ARRAY  DEPARY
Mar 25 Sat Cotonou, Benin 7 AM 6 PM
Mar 26 Sun  Cruising the Gulf of Guinea

Mar 27 Mon  Sao Tome, Sao Tome and Principe 1 8 AM 4 PM
Mar 28 Tue  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 29 Wed  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 30 Thu  Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Mar 31 Fri Walvis Bay, Namibia 8 AM

Apr 1 Sat Walvis Bay, Namibia 5PM
Apr 2 Sun Luderitz, Namibia 9 AM 6 PM
Apr 3 Mon Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Apr 4 Tue Cape Town, South Africa 8 AM

Apr 5 Wed Cape Town, South Africa

Apr 6 Thu Cape Town, South Africa 4 PM
Apr 7 Fri Mossel Bay, South Africa <% 9 AM 6 PM
Apr 8 Sat Cruising the Indian Ocean

Apr 9 Sun Durban, South Africa 8 AM 9 PM
Apr 10 Mon  Richards Bay, South Africa 6 AM 4 PM
Apr 11 Tue Maputo, Mozambique 8 AM 5PM
Apr 12 Wed  Cruising the Mozambique Channel

Apr 13 Thu  Cruising the Mozambique Channel

Apr 14 Fri Mayotte, French Comoros <% 11 AM 7PM
Apr 15 Sat Nosy Be, Madagascar «f 9 AM 5PM
Apr 16 Sun  Cruising the Indian Ocean

Apr 17 Mon  Mahe, Seychelles 1PM

Apr 18 Tue  Mahe, Seychelles 4 AM
Apr18 Tue  La Digue, Seychelles <1 8 AM 4 PM
Apr 19 Wed  Cruising the Indian Ocean

Apr20 Thu  Cruising the Arabian Sea

Apr 21 Fri Cruising the Arabian Sea

Apr 22 Sat Salalah, Oman 8 AM 5PM
Apr23 Sun  Cruising the Arabian Sea

Apr 24 Mon  Muscat, Oman 8 AM 5PM
Apr 25 Tue Dubai, United Arab Emirates 1PM

Apr 26 Wed Dubai, United Arab Emirates 7 PM
Apr 27 Thu  Fujairah, United Arab Emirates 9 AM 6 PM
Apr 28 Fri Cruising the Arabian Sea

Apr 29 Sat Cruising the Arabian Sea

Apr 30 Sun  Mumbeai, India 8 AM

May 1 Mon Mumbai, India 5PM
May 2 Tue Goa (Mormugao), India 9 AM 7PM
May 3 Wed  Mangalore, India 8 AM 5PM
May 4 Thu Cochin (Kochi), India 8 AM 5PM
May 5 Fri Colombo, Sri Lanka 1PM

May 6 Sat Colombo, Sri Lanka 6 PM
May 7 Sun Cruising the Bay of Bengal

May 8 Mon  Cruising the Bay of Bengal
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May9 Tue  Ppieing the Andaman Sea ARRIVE DEPART
May 10 Wed Yangon, Myanmar 8 AM

May 11 Thu  Yangon, Myanmar

May 12 Fri Yangon, Myanmar 5PM
May 13 Sat  Cruising the Andaman Sea

May 14 Sun  Phuket, Thailand 8 AM 5PM
May 15 Mon Penang, Malaysia 8 AM 5PM
May 16 Tue  Kuala Lumpur (Port Klang), Malaysia 7 AM 6 PM
May 17 Wed Singapore, Singapore 1PM

May 18 Thu  Singapore, Singapore 6 PM
May 19 Fri Cruising the Gulf of Thailand

May 20 Sat Ko Samui, Thailand KA 8 AM 5PM
May 21 Sun  Bangkok, Thailand 10 AM

May 22 Mon  Bangkok, Thailand 3PM
May 23 Tue  Sihanoukville, Cambodia 10 AM 10 PM
May 24 Wed Cruising the South China Sea

May 25 Thu  Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam 8 AM

May 26 Fri Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam 3PM
May 27 Sat  Nha Trang, Vietnam . 9AM 5PM
May 28 Sun  Hue (Chan May), Vietham 12 PM

May 29 Mon Hue (Chan May), Vietham 3PM
May 30 Tue  Hanoi (Ha Long Bay), Vietnam 9 AM 8 PM
May 31 Wed Cruising the South China Sea

Jun 1 Thu Hong Kong, China 8 AM

Jun 2 Fri Hong Kong, China 5PM
Jun 3 Sat Xiamen, China 1PM

Jun 4 Sun Xiamen, China 2 PM
Jun 5 Mon Cruising the East China Sea

Jun 6 Tue Shanghai, China 7 AM

Jun 7 Wed Shanghai, China 6 PM
Jun 8 Thu Cruising the Yellow Sea

Jun 9 Fri Beijing (Tianjin), China 2PM

Jun 10 Sat Beijing (Tianjin), China 7PM
Jun 11 Sun Dalian, China 9 AM 7 PM
Jun 12 Mon  Cruising the Yellow Sea

Jun 13 Tue  Moji, Japan 11 AM 11 PM
Jun 14 Wed  Nagasaki, Japan 11 AM 7PM
Jun 15 Thu  Kagoshima, Japan 7 AM 3PM
Jun 16 Fri Hiroshima, Japan 10 AM 7PM
Jun 17 Sat Kyoto (Kobe), Japan 9 AM

Jun 18 Sun  Kyoto (Kobe), Japan 3PM
Jun 19 Mon  Shimizu, Japan 12 PM 8 PM
Jun 20 Tue Tokyo, Japan 8 AM

Jun 21 Wed  Tokyo, Japan 7PM
Jun 22 Thu  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jun 23 Fri Aomori, Japan 8 AM 11 PM
Jun 24 Sat Hakodate, Japan 7 AM 4 PM
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PAY25 Sun

poeyeing the Pacific Ocean

ARRIVE DEPART

Jun 26 Mon  Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jun 27 Tue  To Be Determined, TBD

Jun 28 Wed  Int'l Date Line East

Jun 28 Wed  Cruising the Bering Sea

Jun 29 Thu  Cruising the Bering Sea

Jun 30 Fri Dutch Harbor (Aleutian Islands), Alaska 7 AM 6 PM
KA

Jul 1 Sat Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jul 2 Sun Kodiak, Alaska 8 AM 6 PM

Jul 3 Mon Seward, Alaska 7 AM 5PM

Jul 4 Tue Cruising Hubbard Glacier

Jul 5 Wed Sitka, Alaska 10 AM 8 PM

Jul 6 Thu Ketchikan, Alaska 12 PM 10 PM

Jul 7 Fri Prince Rupert, British Columbia, Canada 8 AM 8 PM

Jul 8 Sat Cruising the Inside Passage

Jul 9 Sun Victoria, British Columbia, Canada 9 AM 6 PM

Jul 10 Mon  Astoria, Oregon, United States 9 AM 6 PM

Jul 11 Tue Cruising the Pacific Ocean

Jul 12 Wed San Francisco, California, United States 8 AM

Jul 13 Thu San Francisco, California, United States Disembark 8 AM
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